Class Time
8:00-8:50 MWF

9:00-9:50 MWF
10:00-10:50 MWF
11:00-11:50 MWF
12:00-12:50 MWF
1:00-1:50 MWF
2:00-2:50 MWF
3:00-3:50 MWF
4:00-4:50 MWF
5:00-5:50 MWF
6:30-9:00 MWF

Class Time
7:45-9:00 TTH

9:10-10:25 TTH
10:35-11:50 TTH
12:00-1:15 TTH
1:25-2:40 TTH
2:50-4:05TTH
4:15-5:30 TTH
6:30-9:00 TTH

SPRING 2022 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE-PRESCOTT CAMPUS

SPRING 2022
FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Regular MWF Classes

Exam Time
8:00-10:00
12:30-2:30
10:15-12:15
12:30-2:30
2:45-4:45
12:30-2:30
8:00-10:00
8:00-10:00
2:45-4:45
12:30-2:30
6:00-8:00

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday

Regular TTH Classes

Exam Time
2:45-4:45
8:00-10:00
12:30-2:30
10:15-12:15
10:15-12:15
8:00-10:00
10:15-12:15
6:00-8:00

Day
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday

Date

May 2
May 3
May 5
May 4
May 5
May 2
May 4
Apr 30
May 4
May 5
May 4

Date

Apr 30
May 3
Apr 30
May 2
Apr 30
May 5
May 4
May 3

COMMON FINALS FOR SPRING 2022

The following dates and times are reserved for common finals. The room
assignments and specific courses in Math, Physics and Humanities will be
published late in the semester and announced in those classes involved.

Physical Sciences 2:45-4:45 Tuesday May 3
Communications 6:00-8:00 Saturday Apr 30
Humanities 6:00-8:00 Monday May 2
Mathematics 2:45-4:45 Monday May 2
Engineering 10:15-12:15 Tuesday May 3

NOTICE TO STUDENTS AND FACULTY: No changes should be made in
this schedule without the permission of the Registrar. Do not make travel or
any other plans that interfere with final examinations. A student with three or
more final exams on any one day may approach their faculty to request taking a
final at an alternate time. This should be done well before the end of the
semester. If the faculty are not able to make arrangements, the student may
petition the Dean of their College for assistance and permission to adjust the
examination schedule.



