SPRING 2022 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Regular MWF Classes

Class Time	Exam Time	Day	Date
8:00-8:50 MWF	8:00-10:00	Monday	May 2
9:00-9:50 MWF	12:30-2:30	Tuesday	May 3
10:00-10:50 MWF	10:15-12:15	Thursday	May 5
11:00-11:50 MWF	12:30-2:30	Wednesday	May 4
12:00-12:50 MWF	2:45-4:45	Thursday	May 5
1:00-1:50 MWF	12:30-2:30	Monday	May 2
2:00-2:50 MWF	8:00-10:00	Wednesday	May 4
3:00-3:50 MWF	8:00-10:00	Saturday	Apr 30
4:00-4:50 MWF	2:45-4:45	Wednesday	May 4
5:00-5:50 MWF	12:30-2:30	Thursday	May 5
6:30-9:00 MWF	6:00-8:00	Wednesday	May 4

Regular TTH Classes

Class Time 7:45-9:00 TTH	Exam Time 2:45-4:45	Day Saturday	Date Apr 30
9:10-10:25 TTH	8:00-10:00	Tuesday	May 3
10:35-11:50 TTH	12:30-2:30	Saturday	Apr 30
12:00-1:15 TTH	10:15-12:15	Monday	May 2
1:25-2:40 TTH	10:15-12:15	Saturday	Apr 30
2:50-4:05 TTH	8:00-10:00	Thursday	May 5
4:15-5:30 TTH	10:15-12:15	Wednesday	May 4
6:30-9:00 TTH	6:00-8:00	Tuesday	May 3

COMMON FINALS FOR SPRING 2022

The following dates and times are reserved for common finals. The room assignments and specific courses in Math, Physics and Humanities will be published late in the semester and announced in those classes involved.

Physical Sciences	2:45-4:45	Tuesday	May 3
Communications	6:00-8:00	Saturday	Apr 30
Humanities	6:00-8:00	Monday	May 2
Mathematics	2:45-4:45	Monday	May 2
Engineering	10:15-12:15	Tuesday	May 3

NOTICE TO STUDENTS AND FACULTY: No changes should be made in this schedule without the permission of the Registrar. Do not make travel or any other plans that interfere with final examinations. A student with three or more final exams on any one day may approach their faculty to request taking a final at an alternate time. This should be done well before the end of the semester. If the faculty are not able to make arrangements, the student may petition the Dean of their College for assistance and permission to adjust the examination schedule.